Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
HZL2
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
CLASS I, DIVISION 2, GROUPS A, B, C, D

120-277
277-480
ORDERING GUIDE
QUICK SHIP ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART
NUMBER
TYPE
CAS1017-YOKE Yoke mount
JB0331 Junction box
1 Hazloc pipe and fittings not supplied.
PART
NUMBER
TYPE
CAS1017-SSM Side surface mount
WGD919-S Wireguard for 40 W models
WGD919-M Wireguard for 80 W and 120 W models
KIT-CAS1009-PM Pole mounting
BKT942 Chain mount
WATTS
(W)
BEAM ANGLE
(°)
VOLTS
(V)
FIXTURE
CURRENT
(A)
4 000 K CRI LIFE L70
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
40
80
120-277 0.45 6 529 159 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 120-277 0.9 13 120 161 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 277-480 0.32 13 324 165 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
120 120-277 1.3 19 253 159 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
40
110
120-277 0.45 6 336 156 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 120-277 0.9 12 871 159 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
80 277-480 0.32 13 155 160 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
120 120-277 1.3 18 880 156 >80  >54 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
CAS1017-SSM
BKT942
WGD919
CAS1017-YOKE JB0331
QUICK SHIP AND
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
COLOR
TEMPS.
(K)¹
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2, 3
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4